FEATURES
THREADED DIAPHRAGM SEAL D103
•  Economical and light weight
•  All welded construction
•  Laser welded diaphragm
•  Separation systems
•  Isolation applications
•  Viscous & corrosive media

 (Eco version)
XX
Ordering Example :  D103-S11-LC-DG-04N-OA-14N-B8
9. ARMOUR
OX AISI 304 SS OY AISI 316 SS
OZ PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
XX
4. INSTRUMENT CONNECTION
03B 3/8" BSP (F) 04N ½" NPT (F)
02B ¼" BSP (F) 04B ½" BSP (F)
02N ¼" NPT (F)
04N
2. CHAMBER MATERIAL
3. DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
LC
DG
LF AISI 316 SS LG AISI 316L SS
NM Monel 400 NO Hastelloy C-276
DG AISI 316L SS DO Hastelloy C-276
DV Titanium D8 Silver coated
DM Monel 400 DQ Inconel 600
DW Tantalum
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
Type S13 Type S14